Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand CoIIege for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

UA213021239662 RISHU KUMARI DURGA LAL RAY 23/06/2004 | FEMALE @ General AlOC Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

2 | UA213021243061 NIDHI MUKESH 17/08/2002 | FEMALE | General AIOC 96.2 10 106.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

3 UB2100017689241 & KARISHMA MANOJ GARG 26/07/2003 | FEMALE @ General AlOC 95.2 10 105.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

4 | UA213021243060 | NIDHI NARESH 16/01/2003 | FEMALE | General AlOC 93.4 10 103.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

5 UA213021245855 TANISHA RADHE SHYAM 11/06/2003 = FEMALE | General AlOC 98 5 103 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

6 UA213021240519 SHIVANI JAI BHAGWAN 16/10/2003 & FEMALE | General AlOC 92.8 10 102.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

7 | U02100017625923 | ANJALI AKHLESH SHARMA 05/01/2003 | FEMALE | General AlOC 97.2 5 102.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

8 | UA213021565629 | TANNU RAJ GOPAL 07/03/2003 | FEMALE | General AlOC 97.2 5 102.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

9 UB2100017625614 | HARSHITA SINGLA ISHWAR CHAND 21/09/2003 | FEMALE @ EWS AIOEWS 93.6 5 98.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

10 | UA213021565925 | ANNU ARVIND 12/10/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 97.2 5 102.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

11 | UB2100017621855 & PALLAVI ROOP SINGH 02/08/2002 | FEMALE @ General HOGC 91.8 10 101.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

12 | UB2100017625313 | SHALU RAMESH SINGH 14/09/2003 ' FEMALE | General HOGC 96.4 5 101.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

13 | UA213021245111 KHUSHI ANUP NAGAR 01/11/2003 | FEMALE = Backward HOGC 91.4 10 101.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

14 ' UA213021245854 NEHA RANI JITENDER KUMAR 20/04/2002 | FEMALE | Backward HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

15  UA213021565927 PRIYA RANI MADAN LAL 12/08/2002 = FEMALE | Schedule Caste A HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

16 | UA213021245863 | VARSHA RAMESH GARG 10/03/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

17 | UB2100017635047 & MANSI SANJEEV MISHRA 20/07/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

18 | UA213021246736 | CHANCHAL KEHER SINGH 21/07/2003 | FEMALE | General HOGC 91.2 10 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

19 | UA213021239293 | HIMANSHI JITENDER SOLANKI 29/07/2003 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste | HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

20 | UA213021244133 JYOTI CHHAGAN LAL 01/04/2004 | FEMALE | General HOGC 96.2 5 101.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

21 | UA213021558511 SIMRAN RAJPUT RANVIR 18/09/2002 = FEMALE | General HOGC 90.8 10 100.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

22 | UB2100017623790 | JYOTI DEVINDRA SINGH 12/11/2004 = FEMALE | Backward HOGC 95.8 5 100.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

23 | UB2100017635067 & VANSHIKA YADAV DASHRATH LAL YADAV 20/12/2006 | FEMALE @ Backward HOGC 95.8 5 100.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 1 of 3



Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA213021240511

UB2100017620793

UA213021239661

UA213021245729

UA213021441816

UA213021245743

UA213021238242

UA213021248754

UB2100017624603

ua213021236292

UA213021235898

UA213021235907

UA213021239619

UA213021235908

UA213021239753

UB2100017627265

UA213021238779

UA213021246710

UA213021238934

UA213021238118

UB2100017624872

UA213021247353

UA213021239924

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)

KL Mehta Dayanand CoIIege for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-)

KARISHMA

CHANDNI GUPTA

BHAWNA

ASHA

ANJALI

SANGEETA

RICHA

NANCY

SAKSHI KHATRI

SONI KUMARI

KHUSHI NEGI

TISHA

AMANJOT KAUR

DOLI

SHALU

SUMAN KUMARI

JASMEET KAUR

ISHA

POOJA MANDAL

JUHI

YOGITA

NIKITA KUMARI

Lishakha kumari

HANS KUMAR

MAHESH GUPTA

BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA

FATE BAHADUR

JASBIR

CHANDER MITTAL

MUKESH KUMAR

RAJESH

BALWANT SINGH KHATRI

AJAY SINGH

JAI SINGH NEGI

TEJPAL

BALWINDER SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

RAM GOPAL

BABLOO KUMAR

SURENDER SINGH

MUKESH

SANJAY MANDAL

JITENDER KUMAR

CHANDER PAL

BACHANDEV KUMAR

Pawan kumar

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

09/08/2003

21/10/2002

09/11/2002

06/12/2002

15/02/2003

03/03/2003

21/04/2004

23/01/2003

23/05/2003

01/01/2001

29/11/2003

28/05/2004

14/10/2002

04/06/2003

10/08/2002

09/09/2002

11/03/2002

09/02/2002

11/10/2004

25/10/2001

01/10/2003

10/05/2002

14/12/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward

Class

EWS

EWS

EWS

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Schedule Caste

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

90.2

95.2

95.2

95.2

95.2

95.2

94.6

92.2

92

66.6

94.4

94.4

10

100.6

100.2

100.2

100.2

100.2

100.2

100.2

99.6

97.2

97

96.4

99.4

98.4

96.6

95.6

94.6

96.6

95.8

86.8

76.6

99.4

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Finance-l

page 2 of 3



Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021)
KL Mehta Dayanand CoIIege for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-l)

Registration Id. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

UA213021247337 | YOGITA VEER SINGH 11/05/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

48 | UA213021248181 SONIYA DEVI SINGH 01/06/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 94.2 5 99.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

49 | UA213021245850 SUSMITA SARKAR SUSHANT SARKAR 13/11/2003 = FEMALE | Backward BCA 94.2 5 99.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

50 | UA213021242353 PINKI PADAM SINGH 03/01/2004 | FEMALE | Backward BCA 93.8 5 98.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

51  UA213021512634 RINKI RAKESH KUMAR 25/01/2002 | FEMALE = Backward BCA 93.2 5 98.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

52 ' UA213021242046 SONAM VIRENDER SINGH 11/01/2002 = FEMALE | Backward BCA 87.8 10 97.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

53 | UB2100017624460 MEGHA PARVESH KUMAR 06/06/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 97.6 0 97.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
CHAUDHARY Class Finance-|

54 | UB2100017624867 | SANJU MAHESH KUMAR 05/03/2003 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 87 10 97 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-|

55 | UA213021240736 | SNEHA SUKH NANDAN SINGH 24/02/2003 | FEMALE @ Backward BCB 90.8 5 95.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-|

56 | UA213021235923 | KHUSHI JITENDER 02/09/2004 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 90.8 5 95.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

57 1 UB2100017634814 | MEGHNA OMPRAKASH 17/10/2003 = FEMALE | Backward BCB 84.6 10 94.6 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
Class Finance-l

58 '« UA213021239084 MANSI RAVINDER SINGH 08/11/2001 | FEMALE | Backward BCB 87.4 5 92.4 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self
KUSHWAHA Class Finance-l

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 3 of 3



