Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021) KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UA213021239662	RISHU KUMARI	DURGA LAL RAY	23/06/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	97	10	107	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
2	UA213021243061	NIDHI	MUKESH	17/08/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	96.2	10	106.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
3	UB2100017689241	KARISHMA	MANOJ GARG	26/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.2	10	105.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
4	UA213021243060	NIDHI	NARESH	16/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	93.4	10	103.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
5	UA213021245855	TANISHA	RADHE SHYAM	11/06/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	98	5	103	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
6	UA213021240519	SHIVANI	JAI BHAGWAN	16/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	92.8	10	102.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
7	UO2100017625923	ANJALI	AKHLESH SHARMA	05/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	97.2	5	102.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
8	UA213021565629	TANNU	RAJ GOPAL	07/03/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	97.2	5	102.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
9	UB2100017625614	HARSHITA SINGLA	ISHWAR CHAND	21/09/2003	FEMALE	EWS	AIOEWS	93.6	5	98.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
10	UA213021565925	ANNU	ARVIND	12/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	97.2	5	102.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
11	UB2100017621855	PALLAVI	ROOP SINGH	02/08/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.8	10	101.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
12	UB2100017625313	SHALU	RAMESH SINGH	14/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	96.4	5	101.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
13	UA213021245111	KHUSHI	ANUP NAGAR	01/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	91.4	10	101.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
14	UA213021245854	NEHA RANI	JITENDER KUMAR	20/04/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
15	UA213021565927	PRIYA RANI	MADAN LAL	12/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
16	UA213021245863	VARSHA	RAMESH GARG	10/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
17	UB2100017635047	MANSI	SANJEEV MISHRA	20/07/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
18	UA213021246736	CHANCHAL	KEHER SINGH	21/07/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91.2	10	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
19	UA213021239293	HIMANSHI	JITENDER SOLANKI	29/07/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
20	UA213021244133	JYOTI	CHHAGAN LAL	01/04/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
21	UA213021558511	SIMRAN RAJPUT	RANVIR	18/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.8	10	100.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
22	UB2100017623790	JYOTI	DEVINDRA SINGH	12/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	95.8	5	100.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
23	UB2100017635067	VANSHIKA YADAV	DASHRATH LAL YADAV	20/12/2006	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	95.8	5	100.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021) KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	UA213021240511	KARISHMA	HANS KUMAR	09/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	95.6	5	100.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
25	UB2100017620793	CHANDNI GUPTA	MAHESH GUPTA	21/10/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.2	10	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
26	UA213021239661	BHAWNA	BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA	09/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	95.2	5	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
27	UA213021245729	ASHA	FATE BAHADUR	06/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	95.2	5	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
28	UA213021441816	ANJALI	JASBIR	15/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	95.2	5	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
29	UA213021245743	SANGEETA	CHANDER MITTAL	03/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	95.2	5	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
30	UA213021238242	RICHA	MUKESH KUMAR	21/04/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	95.2	5	100.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
31	UA213021248754	NANCY	RAJESH	23/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	94.6	5	99.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
32	UB2100017624603	SAKSHI KHATRI	BALWANT SINGH KHATRI	23/05/2003	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	92.2	5	97.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
33	ua213021236292	SONI KUMARI	AJAY SINGH	01/01/2001	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	92	5	97	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
34	UA213021235898	KHUSHI NEGI	JAI SINGH NEGI	29/11/2003	FEMALE	EWS	HOGCEWS	91.4	5	96.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
35	UA213021235907	TISHA	TEJPAL	28/05/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	94.4	5	99.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
36	UA213021239619	AMANJOT KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	14/10/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	93.4	5	98.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
37	UA213021235908	DOLI	VINOD KUMAR	04/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	91.6	5	96.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
38	UA213021239753	SHALU	RAM GOPAL	10/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	90.6	5	95.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
39	UB2100017627265	SUMAN KUMARI	BABLOO KUMAR	09/09/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	89.6	5	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
40	UA213021238779	JASMEET KAUR	SURENDER SINGH	11/03/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	91.6	5	96.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
41	UA213021246710	ISHA	MUKESH	09/02/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	85.8	10	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
42	UA213021238934	POOJA MANDAL	SANJAY MANDAL	11/10/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	88.6	5	93.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
43	UA213021238118	JUHI	JITENDER KUMAR	25/10/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
44	UB2100017624872	YOGITA	CHANDER PAL	01/10/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	66.6	10	76.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
45	UA213021247353	NIKITA KUMARI	BACHANDEV KUMAR	10/05/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	94.4	5	99.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
46	UA213021239924	Lishakha kumari	Pawan kumar	14/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	94.4	5	99.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List (valid upto 15th September, 2021) KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
47	UA213021247337	YOGITA	VEER SINGH	11/05/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
48	UA213021248181	SONIYA	DEVI SINGH	01/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
49	UA213021245850	SUSMITA SARKAR	SUSHANT SARKAR	13/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
50	UA213021242353	PINKI	PADAM SINGH	03/01/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	93.8	5	98.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
51	UA213021512634	RINKI	RAKESH KUMAR	25/01/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	93.2	5	98.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
52	UA213021242046	SONAM	VIRENDER SINGH	11/01/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	87.8	10	97.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
53	UB2100017624460	MEGHA CHAUDHARY	PARVESH KUMAR	06/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	97.6	0	97.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
54	UB2100017624867	SANJU	MAHESH KUMAR	05/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	87	10	97	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
55	UA213021240736	SNEHA	SUKH NANDAN SINGH	24/02/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
56	UA213021235923	KHUSHI	JITENDER	02/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
57	UB2100017634814	MEGHNA	OMPRAKASH	17/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	84.6	10	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I
58	UA213021239084	MANSI	RAVINDER SINGH KUSHWAHA	08/11/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCB	87.4	5	92.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Self Finance-I